## MR929-1025

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (Rev. 10/02)  OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)  Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(les): RUEY-ZON CHEN ERIC LO GEORGE KU	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: REXON INDUSTRIAL CORP., LTD,  Internal Address:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(es) attached? Yes V No  3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: No. 261, Jenhwa Rd., Tali City				
	city: Taichung Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C.				
7/31/03; 7/31/03; 7/31/03 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo				
Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application.	ication, the execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/910,296	B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers a	ttached? Yes No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name: Morton J. Rosenberg, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1.  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00				
Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	☐ Enclosed				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 101	8. Deposit account number:  18-2011				
City: Ellicott City State: MD Zip: 21043					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9, Signature.					
Morton J. Rosenberg  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including co	Signature Date  ver sheet attachments, and documents: 2				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Potents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Customer No. 04586

**PATENT REEL: 015004 FRAME: 0430** 

RECORDED: 08/11/2004/ame of Inventor.

REEL: 015004 FRAME: 0431

## ASSIGNMENT

1	Ruev-Zon	CHEN		
	(1) Ruey-Zon Eric LO		a - Polita y vier - I	
(1—5) Insert Name(s) of	(2)			
(nventar(s).	(3) George Kl	J		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(4)			
	(5)			
	erations paid to e assign, transfer and	ach of the undersigne i set over to	ne dollar (\$1.00) and other d, the undersigned agree(s)	to assign, and hereby does
161 Insert name of Assignee	(6) REXON IN	OUSTRIAL CORP.,	LTD. Li City, Taichumg	
(7) Insert address of Assignee	No. 261, (7) <u>Taiwan, R</u>	Jennwa Rd., Ta. .O.C.	Li City, Taichung	Hsien,
	States, its territor patent and any Le PNEUMATIC	ics, dependencies and tters Patent which ma NATL GUN	e) the entire right, title are possessions, in the invention y be granted therefor, know	on, and all applications for
(8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign	(8)			Foreign Application or
Application Number		<del> </del>		LCase No.
	for which the und of America	ersigned has (have) ex	ecuted an application for p	atent in the United States
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on	ly 31, 2003		-1/
(10) Atternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application	tion Serial Number	10/910,296 8/4/2004	OLENS CENTRE DE LE CONTROL DE LA CONTROL DE
1) The undersigned agree(s) divisional or reissue applications to Assignee may deem necessary or expensional agree(s). The undersigned agree(s) concerning this application or consible in obtaining evidence and goin 3) The undersigned agree(s) States patent to the Assignee.  4) The undersigned agree(s) ting the invention and improveme ceedings regarding the invention.  5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from a signee, as Assignee of the entire in herein assigned, and that he has (the 6) The undersigned hereby the identification which may be necestordation of this document.  7) This Assignment shall be benefit of the heirs, executors, admin witness whereof, executed 11 Date 11 Date 12 Date 12 Date 13 Date 14 Date 14 Date 15 Date 16 Date 17	thereof and also to expedient or essential to execute all paper tinuation or division of groward with such to perform all affito communicate to not thereof, and with thereof, and regain application or an application or desirable in binding upon my (on applications, successed by the undersigned	execute separate assign to its full protection is necessary in conner nor resissue thereof in intereference. It is a signer or repretty the Assignce or repretty upon request, but puest(s) the Commission of division or division covenants that he haved and will not executed and will not executed for the comply with the court of the comply with the court of	mments in connection with and title in and to the invection with any interference and to cooperate with the analysis be necessary to obtain sentatives thereof any facts without expense to me (use oner of Patents to issue any ns or continuing applications (they have) full right to te, any agreement in conflict the power to insert on the the rules of the United Statement and/or assing Assignee.	h such applications as the ntion hereby transferred. Which may be declared Assignee in every way posa grant of a valid United known to me (us) respects), testify in any legal product and all Letters Patents of ons thereof to the said Asconvey the entire interest of the terewith. This assignment any further States Patent Office for religns, and shall inure to the other with.
(2) Date >007. (.7)	Name of Inventor	- Trico	Vo	
				<del></del>
(4) Date	.Name of Inventor	-		FENT